
hit

brown eyes | black hair

Tiago Barroso
portuguese nationality |  1.85cm  height



Training

Languages

Portuguese | English

Course Coach | Institution

Teatro da Luz 
Teatro Musical (canto, dança e
interpretação)

Teatro da Luz 
EDSAE 

Skills

Singing | Guitar | Football

Musical Zorro 
Um louco na minha cama
Floribella
Liga-me ou não

Project Director | Production 
Theatre

2013
2010-09
2006
2006

Betclic
Intermarché 
TMN
Optimus

Secundário
Protagonista
Protagonista
-

Project Highlight Director | Production

Krypton
Chiado Factory | Still 
-
-

2025
2024
2017
2005

Advertising

O Último Verão
A Barbearia

protagonista 
-

Project Role Director | Production

TRTP
-

2012
2008

Cinema

Teatro Trindade  Lisboa
Teatro Turim Casino Estroril  
Coliseu dos recreios 
 Sofia de Portugal | Teatro da Luz 

Cacau
Bem-Vindos a Beirais
Água do Mar 
Filhos do Rock
Sinais de Vida
Hotel 5 estrelas
Maternidade
Rebelde Way
Floribella II
Floribella I

Bparticipação 
elenco principal
participação
elenco pincipal
elenco principal 
participação
participação
protagonista 
principal 
principal 

Project Role Director | Production

TVI
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
RTP
SIC
SIC
SIC

2024
2015
2014
2014
2013-14
2013
2011
2009
2007
2006

Tv


